
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2024N

E0055

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/05/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

150/2

024

32245

0.73

32245

0.73

32245

0.73

2024N

E0054

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/05/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

150/2

024

42322

8.63

42322

8.63

42322

8.63

2024N

E0051

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

29/04/

2024

PORT

LOPE

S

PORT

ARIA

E

SERV

ICOS

LTDA

18.92

1.172/

0001-

63

0001/

2024

42/20

24

86/20

24

88000

0.00
0 0

2024N

E0048

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

56247

7.56

56247

7.56

56247

7.56

2024N

E0047

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

62323

0.38

62323

0.38

62323

0.38

2024N

E0042

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

41043

1.25

41043

1.25

41043

1.25



2024N

E0035

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/03/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

100/2

024

50076

1.19

50076

1.19

50076

1.19

2024N

E0034

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/03/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

100/2

024

57950

4.65

57950

4.65

57950

4.65

2024N

E0030

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

08/03/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

100/2

024

39493

3.23

39493

3.23

39493

3.23

2024N

E0025

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

23/02/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

80/20

24

50867

3.35

50867

3.35

50867

3.35

2024N

E0024

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

23/02/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

80/20

24

58109

4.87

58109

4.87

58109

4.87

2024N

E0021

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/02/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

80/20

24

39294

2.16

39294

2.16

39294

2.16

2024N

E0016

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/01/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

1/202

4

50590

5.55

50590

5.55

50590

5.55



2024N

E0015

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/01/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

1/202

4

66175

8.68

66175

8.68

66175

8.68

2024N

E0010

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/01/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

1/202

4

38624

6.02

38624

6.02

38624

6.02

2024N

E0005

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

03/01/

2024

NUTR

ICEST

A

COM

ERCI

O DE

ALIM

ENTO

S

LTDA

61.79

4.939/

0001-

60

0049/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

para o

fornec

iment

o

parcel

ado

de

cestas

básica

s.

4/202

4

475/2

023

11523

33.00

46180

6.76

30583

7.40

2024N

E0005

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

01/01/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

14/20

24

85000

0.00

23064

9.47

27990

5.47



2024N

E0002

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

01/01/

2024

ULRIK

COM

ÉRCI

O E

SERV

IÇOS

EIREL

I-EPP

21.47

9.037/

0001-

14

0009/

2022

Pregã

o

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

terceir

izada

para a

presta

ção

de

serviç

o de

limpez

a para

a

Câma

ra

Munici

pal de

Piraci

caba.

26/20

22

264/2

022

35388

7.25

70777

4.50

25619

3.48

2023N

E0157

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

18/12/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

500/2

023

51679

7.58

51679

7.58

51679

7.58

2023N

E0156

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

18/12/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

500/2

023

64806

6.44

64806

6.44

64806

6.44


